
Code Rank Draw Team            Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Pan Am Pool Winnipeg, MB 14 MAR 2024 - 19:00    

Senior Team Technical Final

2024 QUALIFIER / QUALIFICATIONS

Artistic Swimming | Natation Artistique

                                   Referee: Erika LINDNER

                             Asst. Referee: Julie CHIN

       Elements                        Artistic Impression            Synchronization               

   J1  Melanie PHARAND                 Emilie THIBAUDEAU              STC-Anastasiya PETRENKO           
   J2  Carly ABRAHAM                   Madeline RAMSAY                STC-Anne-marie COTE               

   J3  Pam WYLIE                       Orvie DINGWALL                 STC-Karen LAND                    

   J4  Josee DAUDELIN                  Louise NEWBURRY               

   J5  Karen SEYMOUR                   Penny HERMAN                  

                                     DTC: Kara HEALD                          

                                    DATC: Jessica LAMONTAGNE ; Laura STEACY

 

Code Rank Draw Team            Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 
     1.   (2)  GRANITE ARTISTIC SWIMMING 

                ACRO (0.7)         2.400 6.75 5.50 6.50 6.50 6.50 10.9200      102.4133       162.4633

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.400 6.00 6.00 6.25 5.50 6.25 11.6800     

              HYBRID (0.4)         4.750 5.25 5.75 6.50 5.75 5.75 10.9250     

               TRE2a (0.8)         2.600 5.75 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.00 12.8267

               TRE1a (0.8)         2.500 6.00 6.00 6.50 5.50 5.75 11.8333

               TRE3a (0.8)         2.600 5.50 6.00 6.75 5.75 6.50 12.6533

              HYBRID (0.4)         4.500 5.25 5.75 6.25 5.75 5.50 10.2000
                TRE4 (0.8)         2.900 6.00 5.75 6.25 6.00 6.00 13.9200

              HYBRID (0.4)         3.150 6.50 5.50 6.25 6.00 5.25  7.4550

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.25 6.00 6.00 6.50 6.50 33.7500       70.7500

         Performance (1.0)               6.25 5.50 6.50 6.50 6.25 19.0000

         Transitions (1.0)               6.00 5.25 6.00 6.00 6.25 18.0000

           STC Small (0.1)               47   53   46              4.8667     -10.7000

         STC Obvious (0.5)               10   17   8               5.8333

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000
              CLOTH Lilly                               MACLEAN Julia                             

              LASSONDE Elise                            YOUNG Evelyn                              

              MANNING Sophie                                                                      

              MUSSELMAN Sadie                                                                     

              SHANNON Emily                                                                       

              STACK Katherine                                                                     

              WU Kathryn                                                                          

              XU Camellia                                                                         
              [R]MEE Victoria                           

              [R]O'CONNOR Davis                         
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Code Rank Draw Team            Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Pan Am Pool Winnipeg, MB 14 MAR 2024 - 19:00    

Senior Team Technical Final

2024 QUALIFIER / QUALIFICATIONS

Artistic Swimming | Natation Artistique

     2.   (4)  PACIFIC WAVE ARTISTIC SWIM CLUB 

                ACRO (0.7)   2.500 0.500 6.50 7.50 6.75 6.75 6.25  2.3333       86.6483       157.3816

               TRE2a (0.8)         2.600 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.75 13.6933     

               TRE1a (0.8)         2.500 6.25 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.00 12.8333     
              HYBRID (0.4)         2.650 6.25 6.25 6.75 6.75 6.00  6.8017

                TRE4 (0.8)         2.900 6.75 6.00 6.50 6.50 6.25 14.8867

              HYBRID (0.4)   3.750 3.250 5.50 6.75 6.50 6.25 6.25  8.2333

               TRE3b (0.8)         2.300 7.00 6.50 6.25 6.50 5.75 11.8067

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.400 6.25 6.25 6.00 5.75 6.00 11.6800

              HYBRID (0.4)   3.900 1.800 6.00 6.00 6.25 6.00 6.25  4.3800

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               7.25 7.25 7.75 7.50 7.25 39.6000       81.1000

         Performance (1.0)               6.75 7.00 6.75 7.25 6.50 20.5000
         Transitions (1.0)               6.75 7.25 6.75 7.25 7.00 21.0000

           STC Small (0.1)               24   58   44              4.2000     -10.3667

         STC Obvious (0.5)               18   14   5               6.1667

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

              BERRETTA Chloe                            CHEN Meng                                 

              GORTER Teagan                             AREF`YEVA Alina                           

              QIN Carol                                                                           

              SEFAYI Seray                                                                        
              WANG Annie                                                                          

              XU Abereena (yinuo)                                                                 

              ZHOU Ashley                                                                         

              ZHOU Chiu Tung (lucy)                                                               

              [R]ZHANG Xinying (cindy)                  
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Code Rank Draw Team            Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Pan Am Pool Winnipeg, MB 14 MAR 2024 - 19:00    

Senior Team Technical Final

2024 QUALIFIER / QUALIFICATIONS

Artistic Swimming | Natation Artistique

     3.   (1)  VICTORIA ARTISTIC SWIMMING 

                ACRO (0.7)   1.950 0.500 4.75 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.75  1.8083       79.0583       143.1250

              HYBRID (0.4)         2.200 6.00 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.25  5.5000     

                TRE4 (0.8)         2.900 5.50 6.25 6.25 6.75 6.50 14.6933     
               TRE3b (0.8)         2.300 6.00 5.75 6.25 6.50 6.25 11.3467

              HYBRID (0.4)         2.350 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.50 6.50  5.7967

               TRE1a (0.8)         2.500 6.25 5.75 6.50 6.25 5.75 12.1667

               TRE2a (0.8)         2.600 5.75 5.50 6.25 5.75 6.50 12.3067

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.400 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.50 10.8800

              HYBRID (0.4)   3.300 1.900 5.50 5.75 6.25 6.00 6.25  4.5600

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.75 6.50 6.50 6.75 6.75 36.0000       74.0000

         Performance (1.0)               6.75 6.25 6.00 6.25 6.50 19.0000
         Transitions (1.0)               6.50 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.50 19.0000

           STC Small (0.1)               41   60   47              4.9333      -9.9333

         STC Obvious (0.5)               10   9    11              5.0000

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

              BI Claire                                 TRENCHARD Emily                           

              HUNT Avy                                  SCOTT Brenda                              

              MACDONALD Laryssa                                                                   

              MOORE Liz                                                                           
              SHAW Avery                                                                          

              VASYUTA Kateryna                                                                    

              WILLIAMS Kyla                                                                       

              [R]BAI Yingfan                            
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Senior Team Technical Final

2024 QUALIFIER / QUALIFICATIONS
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     4.   (5)  REGINA SYNCHRO 

                ACRO (0.7)         1.850 6.00 6.50 7.00 4.75 6.75  8.3096       85.3996       142.3663

               TRE2a (0.8)         2.600 6.50 6.00 6.50 5.75 6.25 13.0000     

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.400 5.75 5.75 6.00 5.25 5.75 11.0400     
                TRE4 (0.8)         2.900 5.25 5.75 6.25 5.50 6.00 13.3400

               TRE3a (0.8)         2.600 5.25 5.50 6.50 5.50 6.25 11.9600

              HYBRID (0.4)   2.600 2.450 5.25 5.50 6.25 5.50 5.25  5.3083

              HYBRID (0.4)   2.350 2.200 5.00 5.25 5.75 6.00 5.75  4.9133

               TRE1a (0.8)         2.500 5.50 6.00 6.25 5.50 6.25 11.8333

              HYBRID (0.4)   3.200 2.550 5.50 5.50 6.00 5.75 5.50  5.6950

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.00 6.25 6.25 6.25 5.75 33.3000       69.8000

         Performance (1.0)               6.50 5.75 6.25 6.25 6.00 18.5000
         Transitions (1.0)               6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 5.75 18.0000

           STC Small (0.1)               34   46   50              4.3333     -12.8333

         STC Obvious (0.5)               14   28   9               8.5000

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

              CAWKWELL Bronte                           GOOD Natalie                              

              GIBSON Astrid                                                                       

              IVAN Samantha                                                                       

              MIDDELKOOP Quynn                                                                    
              NEUFELD Adria                                                                       

              NEUFELD Cadence                                                                     

              TKACHUK Maria                                                                       

              WALSH Claire                                                                        

              [R]BUCHAN Addey                           

              [R]MAHMOUD Mariam                         
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2024 QUALIFIER / QUALIFICATIONS

Artistic Swimming | Natation Artistique

     5.   (3)  KAMLOOPS SUNRAYS 

                ACRO (0.7)   1.750 0.500 8.00 8.50 6.25 6.50 6.75  2.4792       71.9942       137.0609

               TRE3a (0.8)         2.600 6.50 6.75 6.00 6.25 6.25 13.1733     

               TRE1a (0.8)         2.500 6.25 6.25 6.00 5.50 6.00 12.1667     
                TRE4 (0.8)         2.900 5.50 5.25 5.75 5.75 5.75 13.1467

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.400 6.50 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.75 10.8800

              HYBRID (0.4)   1.750 1.150 6.00 6.00 5.50 5.50 6.00  2.6833

               TRE2a (0.8)         2.600 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.50 11.4400

              HYBRID (0.4)         1.250 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.75 6.00  2.8750

              HYBRID (0.4)         1.350 6.75 5.50 6.00 5.75 5.75  3.1500

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               7.00 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.75 35.5500       74.8000

         Performance (1.0)               7.25 6.50 6.75 6.25 6.75 20.0000
         Transitions (1.0)               7.00 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.50 19.2500

           STC Small (0.1)               34   41   27              3.4000      -9.7333

         STC Obvious (0.5)               15   8    15              6.3333

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

              LIEBE Kate                                FLADMARK Disa                             

              CURTIS Nadia                                                                        

              MACPHEE Hailey                                                                      

              ANGSTADT Taya                                                                       
              MANUEL-HEARN Nevaeh                                                                 
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